

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1217 Version: 1 Name: CSM - Roach (Gronemus Road, Town of Shelby)

Type: Plat/Certified Survey Map Status: Adopted

File created: 8/24/2020 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 9/10/2020 Final action: 9/10/2020

Title: Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of NE 1/4 - NW 1/4 & SE 1/4 - NW 1/4, Section 31,

T15N-6W, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CSM - signed 9.11.2020, 2. Resolution, 3. Submittal Checklist, 4. CSM as submitted, 5. Letter to

Roachs re meetings, 6. Assessor Approval 8.25.2020, 7. Utilities Approval 8.25.2020, 8. Chief Inspector Approval 8.28.2020, 9. CPC Report 8.31.2020, 10. Engineering Approval 9.11.2020

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/10/2020	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
9/1/2020	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass
8/31/2020	1	City Plan Commission	APPROVED	Pass

Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of NE 1/4 - NW 1/4 & SE 1/4 - NW 1/4, Section 31, T15N-6W, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.